
WE NEVER CLOSE
24 HOUR DELIVERY - 7 DAYS A WEEK

548 Third Ave, New York NY 10016
(Between 36th and 37th Streets

(212) 679-0442 | www.sargesdeli.com

DON'T BE A TURKEY!
PLACE YOUR THANKSGIVING ORDER EARLY!

DELIC ATESSEN AND DINER
PROUDLY SERVING NEW YORK SINCE 1964

THE MANAGEMENT AND STAFF AT SARGE'S WISH YOU A HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

Whole Turkey Roasted to Perfection 12-40 lbs. (Raw Weight) $7.95 lb. 

TURKEY

Turkey Legs or Wings (from a 40 lb. Turkey)

Sliced White or Dark Meat Turkey

$8.95 ea.

$24.80 lb.

Creamed Spinach

String Beans Almandine

Cranberry Relish

Creamy Mashed Potatoes

Candied Yams

Glazed Carrots

Sweet Potato Pie with Marshmallows

$9.95 lb.

$10.95 lb.

$10.95 lb.

$8.95 lb.

$10.95 lb.

$9.95 lb.

$20.95 ea.

 VEGETABLES & POTATOES

Autumn Harvest Vegetable

Split Pea

Mushroom Barley

Chicken Consomme

Our Famous Matzo Balls

Our Famous Homemade Kreplach

$13.90 qt.

$13.90 qt.

$13.90 qt.

$11.90 qt.

$2.75 ea.

$2.75 ea.

HOMEMADE SOUPS

Holiday Stuffing

Giblet Gravy

Noodle Kugel

Swedish Meatballs (25 per order)

$11.90 lb.

$9.90 qt.

$8.95 ea.

$34.95

TRIMMINGS

Deep Dish Fruit Pie (Apple, Blueberry, Cherry)

Pumpkin Pie

Pecan Pie

Banana Cream Pie

Apple Strudel

Assorted Ruggelach

$29.95 ea.

$35.95 ea.

$35.95 ea.

$35.95 ea.

$24.95 ea.

$15.95 lb.

HOLIDAY DESSERTS

Carved and Put Back on Frame – add $20.00 (served cold)      Sliced and Served in trays – no additional charge (sliced hot)

Legendary New York Plain Cheesecake (10”)

Legendary New York Plain Cheesecake (10”)

Topped with Fresh Strawberries

Legendary New York Plain Cheesecake (8”)

Pumpkin Cheesecake (10”)

Peanut Butter Cheesecake (10”)

$54.95 ea.

$64.95 ea.

$42.95 ea.

$64.95 ea.

$64.94 ea.

CHEESECAKES

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PICKED UP OR DELIVERED BY 5:00 PM


