

WE NEVER CLOSE 24 HOUR DELIVERY - 7 DAYS A WEEK

548 Third Ave, New York NY 10016 (Between 36th and 37th Streets

(212) 679-0442 | www.sargesdeli.com

DON'T BE A TURKEY!

PLACE YOUR THANKSGIVING ORDER EARLY! ALL ORDERS MUST BE PICKED UP OR DELIVERED BY 5:00 PM

	TUR		
Whole Turkey Roasted to Perfection 12-40 li	bs. (Raw Weight)		\$7.95 lb.
Carved and Put Back on Frame – add \$20.0		•	_
Turkey Legs or Wings (from a 40 lb. Turkey) .			
Sliced White or Dark Meat Turkey			\$24.80 lb.
HOMEMADE SOUPS		VEGETABLES & POTATOES	
Autumn Harvest Vegetable	\$13.90 qt.	Creamed Spinach	\$9.95 lb
Split Pea	\$13.90 qt.	String Beans Almandine	\$10.95 lb
Mushroom Barley	\$13.90 qt.	Cranberry Relish	\$10.95 lb
Chicken Consomme	\$11.90 qt.	Creamy Mashed Potatoes	\$8.95 lb
Our Famous Matzo Balls	\$2.75 ea.	Candied Yams	\$10.95 lb
Our Famous Homemade Kreplach	\$2.75 ea.	Glazed Carrots	\$9.95 lb
		Sweet Potato Pie with Marshmallows.	\$20.95 ea
	TRIM	MINGS	
Holiday Stuffing			\$11.90 lb.
Giblet Gravy			\$9.90 qt.
Noodle Kugel			\$8.95 ea.
Swedish Meatballs (25 per order)			\$34.95
HOLIDAY DESSERTS		CHEESECAKES	
Deep Dish Fruit Pie (Apple, Blueberry, Cherr	y)\$29.95 ea.	Legendary New York Plain Cheesecak	e (10") \$54.95 ea
Pumpkin Pie	\$35.95 ea.	Legendary New York Plain Cheesecake (10")	
Pecan Pie	\$35.95 ea.	Topped with Fresh Strawberries\$64.95 ea	
Banana Cream Pie	\$35.95 ea.	Legendary New York Plain Cheesecake (8")\$42.95 ea	
Apple Strudel	\$24.95 ea.	Pumpkin Cheesecake (10")	\$64.95 ea
Assorted Ruggelach	\$15.95 lb.	Peanut Butter Cheesecake (10")	\$64.94 ea